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201712210004
54670

12/21/2017
10:36:05

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HYDE JUDY D Instr
#:20121226000
493700

201712220004
57200

12/22/2017
11:19:16

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JONES AL Instr
#:20111202000
364330

201712280004
61420

12/28/2017
10:56:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Instr
#:20030417000
234840

201712130004
44070

12/13/2017
08:30:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOLLIS
KENNETH W

Instr
#:20120403000
114020

201712200004
52600

12/20/2017
08:38:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILSON
RITCHIE

Instr
#:20170407000
118120

201712200004
53180

12/20/2017
11:59:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SMITH AUTRY
G

Instr
#:20170719000
258730

201712280004
62580

12/28/2017
03:52:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOLLIS
KENNETH W

Instr
#:20120403000
114010

201712110004
40060

12/11/2017
08:46:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LEE RANDY W Legacy #:1997-
19992 Instr
#:19970626000
199921

Other:SEE
INST

201712190004
51640

12/19/2017
11:05:19

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNELL
NANCY C

27 32 Lot#:21
Book:27 Pg:32
Sub:BARKLEY
SQUARE


