Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/12; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201712210004 54670	12/21/2017 10:36:05	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HYDE JUDY D					Instr #:20121226000 493700	
201712220004 57200	12/22/2017 11:19:16	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES AL					Instr #:20111202000 364330	
201712280004 61420	12/28/2017 10:56:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DENMAN BUILDERS INC					Instr #:20030417000 234840	
201712130004 44070	12/13/2017 08:30:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLIS KENNETH W					Instr #:20120403000 114020	
201712200004 52600	12/20/2017 08:38:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON RITCHIE					Instr #:20170407000 118120	
201712200004 53180	12/20/2017 11:59:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH AUTRY G					Instr #:20170719000 258730	
201712280004 62580	12/28/2017 03:52:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLIS KENNETH W					Instr #:20120403000 114010	
201712110004 40060	12/11/2017 08:46:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE RANDY W					Legacy #:1997- 19992 Instr #:19970626000 199921	Other:SEE INST
201712190004 51640	12/19/2017 11:05:19	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNELL NANCY C			27	32		Lot#:21 Book:27 Pg:32 Sub:BARKLEY SQUARE